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SHRA Skelleftea Timing Crew

AROS NATS 2008

JUNIOR DRAGBIKE - 2 - Best RT - Round 3

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

JB16
JB17
JB112
JB4
JB12
JB79
JB117
JB99
JB2
JB33

Name
JUNAS CHARLIE

CHRISTIANSEN MARCUS
KARLSSON KARL-JOAR
FORSBERG CHARLY
ROBSTAD DANIEL PETER
JONSSON ALEXANDER
AKESSON BILLY
KARLSSON ELSA
NILSSON BIANCA
ENEROTH ALEX

Time

13:11:17
11:24:47
20:56:17
11:23:57
11:23:02
11:21:53
11:23:02
20:55:31
11:25:50
13:15:08

Round RT

= W NWWWWNW-~-

0.513
0.612
0.636
0.640
0.667
0.677
0.687
0.707
0.731
0.902

Dial
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

ET
9.634

9.487
12.325
8.970
14.067
8.806
12.118
12.541
9.910
12.913

KM/H
118.94

110.66
80.60
123.57
71.52
127.06
96.09
79.53
101.89
84.24
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